
3 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1

5-HP Stars 5-Coromandel Valley 5-Brighton

vs vs vs

5-HP Diggers 5-Tea Tree Gully 5-Victor Harbor

5-Brighton 5-Millswood 5-HP Stars 5-North Adelaide

vs vs vs vs

5-Tea Tree Gully 5-South Terrace 5-Victor Harbor 5-HP Diggers

5-Coromandel Valley 5-Millswood 5-HP Stars 5-Victor Harbor

vs vs vs vs

5-South Terrace 5-Norwood 5-Tea Tree Gully 5-HP Diggers

5-Millswood 5-Coromandel Valley 5-Brighton

vs vs vs

5-North Adelaide 5-Norwood 5-South Terrace

5-Millswood 5-Coromandel Valley

vs vs

5-HP Diggers 5-North Adelaide

5-Coromandel Valley 5-Tea Tree Gully 5-Brighton 5-HP Stars

vs vs vs vs

5-HP Diggers 5-Victor Harbor 5-North Adelaide 5-South Terrace

5-HP Stars 5-Millswood

vs vs

5-Norwood 5-Victor Harbor

5-South Terrace 5-HP Stars

vs vs

5-Tea Tree Gully 5-North Adelaide

5-Norwood 5-Brighton

vs vs

5-South Terrace 5-HP Diggers

5-Brighton

vs

5-Norwood

5-Coromandel Valley 5-Brighton 5-North Adelaide

vs vs vs

5-Tea Tree Gully 5-Victor Harbor 5-Norwood

5-South Terrace 5-Brighton 5-North Adelaide 5-HP Stars 5-Norwood

vs vs vs vs vs

5-HP Diggers 5-Coromandel Valley 5-Victor Harbor 5-Millswood 5-Tea Tree Gully

5-Millswood

vs

5-Tea Tree Gully

5-Brighton 5-Coromandel Valley

vs vs

5-Millswood 5-Victor Harbor

5-Coromandel Valley 5-Norwood 5-South Terrace 5-Tea Tree Gully

vs vs vs vs

5-HP Stars 5-HP Diggers 5-Victor Harbor 5-North Adelaide

5-Tea Tree Gully 5-North Adelaide 5-Norwood 5-HP Stars 5-Coromandel Valley

vs vs vs vs vs

5-HP Diggers 5-South Terrace 5-Victor Harbor 5-Brighton 5-Millswood

Open Venue

Close Venue

Saturday, 28 Sep

Sunday, 29 Sep

Saturday, 19 Oct

Sunday, 20 Oct

Sunday, 17 Nov

Sunday, 21 Jul

Saturday, 10 Aug

Sunday, 25 Aug

Saturday, 31 Aug

Saturday, 21 Sep

Saturday, 20 Apr

Saturday, 4 May

Saturday, 18 May

Sunday, 23 Jun

Saturday, 6 Jul

Saturday, 13 Jul

Saturday, 3 Feb

Saturday, 24 Feb

Saturday, 2 Mar

Saturday, 13 Apr
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 Date 
8.30am 11.30am 2.30pm

Lawn Lawn Lawn


